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MANTORP PARK

VARRACET

Varracet Mantorp park 2017

MK Skandia
Bavaria Cup 5 -7 May 2017
Result of Kval Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name / Drivers Car Fastest In Gap Diff Lap®2nd time
1 86 Spc 1 SamuelJohansson (SWE) BMW E36 M3 1:22712 4 5 1:23170
2 22 Spc 2 Bertil Haglund (SWE) BMW M3 1:27269 7 4557 4557 10 1:27283
3 76 Spc 3 The Moose Is Loose 1:27.275 5 4563 0006 13 1:27636
Per Stacke-O lle Johansson
4 1 Mod 1 Team Skoog 1:28899 4 6.187 1624 11 1:29048
Patrik Skoog-Martin Skoog
5 21 Mod 2 PetterWejsfelt 1:29875 8 7163 0976 9 1:29887
Petter Wejsfelt
6 67 Spc 4 Mikael Rikede 1:32682 11 9970 2807 13 1:32751
Mikael Rikede
7 42 Mod 3 Raptor Racing #2 1:33512 6 10.800 0.830 7  1:33949
Anders Kjellberg-Klaus Toth
8 79 Mod 4 Raptor Racing #1 1:35724 11 13.012 2212 11 1:36516
Henrik Sondell-Fredrik Sondell
9 66 Mod 5 Peter Norrman 1:36340 9 13.628 0616 12 1:36574
Peter Norrman
10 63  Std 1 Harald Fagerblad 1:36713 10 14.001 0373 11 1:36.731
Harald Fagerblad
11 6 std 2 Mattias Talonen 1:38369 10 15.657 1656 12 1:38728

Mattias Talonen

Fastest time : 1:22.712 inlap 4 by nbr. 86 : Samuel Johansson (BMW E36 M3)

Results and lap times : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 06-05-2017 - 15:45

Tadingsledare

Max Lundgren

Steward

Hakan Junfors

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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